YSC Event/Race Type List

UNCONFIRMED

V4 provisional

Notes

Trophy races do not qualify for 'Series' races

Trophy races are best 2 results from 3 races and start at 1pm
Open day races are normally best 2 results from 3 races and start at 11am with lunch available
Family day 'Trophy' race formats are decided on the day to best suit the attendees
Saturday/Sunday races normally start at 2.30pm - Exceptions are highlighted below

Club Family Events

Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes
Sat 04/07/20|Commodores Weekend 11:00
Sun 05/07/20|Commodores Weekend + Sunday Series 11:00 Series racing from 14:30
Sat 16/05/20(Open Day + Saturday Series 10:00 Racing from 14:30
Sun 17/05/20|Family Day Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 07/06/20(Family Day Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 19/07/20|Family Day Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sat 12/09/20|Barts Bash/Saturday Series 14:30 first race results used for BB

(If qualifying)

Trophy Days

Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes
Sat 28/03/20|JND Long Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 05/04/20|Secretarys Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 19/04/20(Tankard Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sat 30/05/20(Leeks Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 21/06/20(Outhwaite Cup 1pm start 13:00
Sun 09/08/20|Thornton Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sat 22/08/20|Dobson Trophy 1pm start 13:00
Sun 11/10/20|Wilkinsons Trophy 13:00
Open/Fleet Events
Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes
Sun 03/05/20(Fleet Pursuit Trophy 1pm start (Heron/Mirror 13:00 All fleets racing with 'Trophy' for
Fleet A/OOD) Laser Fleet
Sat 13/06/20(Open - NE Youth Racing Series 11:00
Sat 11/07/20(Fleet Pursuit Trophy 1pm start (Laser Fleet 13:00 All fleets racing with 'Trophy' for
A/O0D) Topper Fleet
Sat 05/09/20(Heron/Mirror Open Run by Topper Fleet 11:00
Sun 04/10/20|National 12 Open run by Streaker/Solo Fleet 11:00
Sat 10/10/20(Streaker/Solo Open run by the N12 Fleet 11:00
Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes
Sat 21/03/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 04/04/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 11/04/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 18/04/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 25/04/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 02/05/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 09/05/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 16/05/20(Open Day + Saturday Series 10:00 Racing from 14:30
Sat 23/05/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 06/06/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 20/06/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 27/06/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 18/07/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 25/07/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 01/08/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 08/08/20|Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 15/08/20(Saturday Series 14:30
Sat 29/08/20|Saturday Series 14:30




Sat 12/09/20(Barts Bash/Saturday Series 1pm start 13:00 first race results used for BB
(If qualifying)

Sat 19/09/20(Saturday Series 14:30 Southport 24H

Sat 26/09/20|Saturday Series 14:30

Sat 03/10/20(Saturday Series 14:30

Sat 17/10/20|Saturday Series 14:30

Series Races

Date

Event

Racing Start Time

Other Notes

Sun 22/03/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 29/03/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 12/04/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 26/04/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 10/05/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 24/05/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 31/05/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 14/06/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 28/06/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 05/07/20|Commodores Weekend + Sunday Series 11:00 Series racing from 14:30
Sun 12/07/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 26/07/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 02/08/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 16/08/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 23/08/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 30/08/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 06/09/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 13/09/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 20/09/20|Sunday Series 14:30 Southport 24H
Sun 27/09/20(Sunday Series 14:30
Sun 18/10/20|Sunday Series 14:30
Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes
Wed 01/04/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 08/04/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 15/04/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 22/04/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 29/04/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 06/05/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 13/05/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 20/05/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 27/05/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 03/06/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 10/06/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 17/06/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 24/06/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 01/07/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 08/07/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 15/07/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 22/07/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 29/07/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 05/08/20(Wednesday Series 19:00
Wed 12/08/20|Wednesday Series 19:00
Date Event Racing Start Time |Other Notes

Sun 25/10/20

Frostbite Series

Sun 01/11/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 08/11/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 15/11/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 22/11/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 29/11/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 06/12/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

Sun 13/12/20

12:00

Frostbite Series

12:00




